26 May 2008

MMCC 26 May 2008

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 20:58 Finished 21:03

Pos Car
1 1
2 4
3 2
4 3
Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 13.483 13.696
2 11.470 11.963
3 10.955 11.715
4 11.053 11.917
5 11.399 12.350
6 11.305 12.476
7 11.273 11.674
8 11.043 12.957
9 11.099 12.471
10 11.094 14.404
11 11.548 11.659
12 11.047 11.808
13 11.089 12.253
14 11.095 12.623
15 11.443 13.198
16 12.258 11.676
17 11.165 11.667
18 11.084 14.086
19 11.389 11.896
20 11.478 12.533
21 11.283 12.738
22 11.377 11.569
23 12.010 11.824
24 11.349 11.908
25 11.747 11.671
26 11.413
27 11.422

Printed at 21:03:54 on 26/05/2008.

Round 3 Results

Driver

Colin Rabbich
Stephen Dobson

Kevin Appleby Hot Bodies

Steven Fenton

Car 3

.656
.418
.360
.697
.505
.328
.582
.049
.388
.999
.063
.467
.461
.409
.054
.197
.149
.009
.653
.603
.657
.829
.152
.464

Car 4

12

.398
.984
.639
. 440
.886
.196
.624
.195
.581
.243
.766
.014
.981
.408
.103
.713
.721
.658
.602
.874
719
.828
.901
.403
. 740
.014

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco®© 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model
Corally RDX

Cyclone
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

27/
26/
25/
24/

Result FTQ

308

.371
311.
308.
310.

631
732
149

FTQ
FTQ

FTQ

Av Lap Best

11
11
12
12

.421
.985
.349
.922

10.95
11.40
11.56
12.19

Heat 3

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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